Fecha (DD/MM)
8-Nov
9-Nov
10-Nov
14-Nov
14-Nov
15-Nov
16-Nov
21-Nov
22-Nov
23-Nov
24-Nov
30-Nov
30-Nov
1-Dec
1-Dec
1-Dec
2-Dec
6-Dec
6-Dec
7-Dec

CALENDARIO NOVIEMBRE/DICIEMBRE

Tipo de Evaluacion

Asignatura
musica
Matematica
Fisica
Inglés
Lenguaje
Artes visuales
Historia
Inglés
Tecnologia

MATEMATICA
LENGUAJE
Filosofia
Biologia
Quimica
ed. f.
ed.f.
Historia
Artes visuales
Tecnologia

Matematica

Curso
11°B
11°B
11°B
11°B
11°B
11°B
11°B
11°B
11°B

II°’A-B

II°’A-B
11°B
11°B
11°B
11°B
11°B
11°B
11°B
11°B
11°B

composicion

Prueba Parcial
Prueba parcial
Prueba de Libro
Evaluacién de lectura
Fotografia

Prueba

Prueba de Unidad
Prototipo

Presentacion grupal
Prueba parcial
Prueba Parcial
Salida pedagogica
Salida pedagogica
Podcast

Obra multimedia
Anuncio

Prueba Parcial

Profesor
Luis Romero
Hugo Espinoza
Diego Rubio
Miss Mc Naughton
Catalina Rubio
Katherine Retamales
Fernanda Barrera
Miss Mc Naughton
Katherine Retamales

Alonso Rodriguez
Gonzalo Vidal

Karen Gonzalez
Marcela/ Jerson
Marcela/ Jerson
Fernanda Barrera
Katherine Retamales
Katherine Retamales

Hugo Espinoza

%
30%
15%
20%
15%
20%
30%
15%
20%
20%

25%
20%
30%
40%
40%
20%
20%
10%
15%



	II°B

